Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

U.S. SENATE
Vote for 1
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Totals - Alloway 2143 1246 58.14% 450 714 16 18 0 6 5 1 1
Totals - Carneys Point 4859 2385 49.08% 1210 1070 22 13 6 13 5 0 6
Totals - Elmer 888 501 56.42% 188 278 13 3 0 4 1 1 1
Totals - Elsinboro 875 5989 68.46% 230 342 9 2 2 0 0 0 3
Totals - Lower Alloways Creek 1361 922 67.74% 330 495 12 2 1 12 5 2 1
Totals - Mannington 991 590 59.54% 247 316 5 4 2 4 1 1 1
Totals - Oldmans 1209 712 £8.89% 315 352 i 3 5 7 3 0 1
Totals - Penns Grove 2940 932 31.70% 599 257 17 ¢] 2 4 1 1 3
Totals - Pennsville 8938 4452 49.81% 2080 2149 79 35 1 25 14 3 4
Totals - Pilesgrove 2721 1704 62.62% 682 938 18 11 4 11 2 2 0
Totals - Pittsarove 5914 2967 50.17% 1344 1437 59 30 17 26 7 2 s
Totals - Quinton 1601 830 51.84% 349 436 9 8 6 1 0 0 0
Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 41.56% 458 156 7 0 2 4 1 1 4
Totals - Salem West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 357 161 14 6 4 8 0 0 0
Totals - Upper Pittsarove 1335 972 72.81% 343 560 16 8 6 6 3 - 1 0
Totals - Woodstown 2192 1205 54 97% 573 576 11 5 6 4 3 1 1
Precinct Totals . 41954 20375 48.57% 9260 9957 320 146 7137 50 16 31
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Salem County, New Jersey

U.S. SENATE
Vote for 1
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Absentee Totals 0 1012 0.00% 504 421
Provisional Totals 0 356 0.00% 134 198
Totals - Grand Totals 41954 21743 51.83% 9898 10576
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General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey

Totals - Alloway

Totals - Camneys Point
Totals - Elmer

Totals - Elsinboro

Totals - Lower Alloways Creek
Totals - Mannington
Totals - Oldmans

Totals - Penns Grove
Totals - Pennsville

Totals - Pilesgrove

Totals - Pittsgrove

Totals - Quinton

Totals - Salem East Ward
Totals - Salem West Ward
Totals - Upper Pittsgrove
Totals - Woodstown
Precinct Totals

12/7/2006

Registered Voters

1209
2940
8938
2721
5914
1601
1569
1332
1335
2192

U.S. SENATE - Page 2
Vote for 1
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1246  58.14% 4
2385  49.08% 3
501  56.42% 0
599  68.46% 0
922  67.74% 1
500  59.54% 1
712 58.89% 3
932  31.70% 1
4452  49.81% 7
1704 62.62% 6
2067  50.17% 3
830  51.84% 5
652  41.56% 0
558  41.89% 0
972  72.81% 0
1205  54.97% 2

41954 20375 48.57% 36

General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

U.S. SENATE - Page 2
Vote for 1

Registered Voters

Ballots Cast
% Turnout

Absentee Totals 1012 0.00%
Provisional Totals 0 356 0.00%

o
o o WRITE-IN

Totals - Grand Totals 41954 21743 51.83% 36
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Vote for 1
2
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Totals - Alloway 2143 1246 58.14% 292 899 7 4 1 5 4
Totals - Carnevys Point 4859 2385 49.08% 872 1428 27 11 7 7 o
Totals - Elmer 888 501 56.42% 128 356 6 3 0 1 0
Totals - Elsinboro 875 599 68.46% 131 444 6 3 1 1 2
Totals - Lower Alloways Creek 1361 922 67.74% 186 644 14 7 3 4 1
Totals - Mannington 991 590 59.54% 152 411 2 1 2 3 1
Totals - Oldmans 1209 712 58.89% 224 449 13 5 5 2 2
Totals - Penns Grove 2940 932 31.70% 487 377 8 14 7 7 0
Totals - Pennsville 8938 4452 49.81% 1352 2901 49 31 29 11 11
Totals - Pilesgrove 2721 1704 62.62% 449 1188 25 9 7 1 0
Totals - Pittsgrove 5914 2967 50.17% 933 1905 44 16 16 4 6
Totals - Quinton 1601 830 51.84% 244 553 3 5 5 1 0
Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 41.56% 358 256 5 5 3 3 0]
Totals - Salem West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 255 258 7 7 6 3 1
Totals - Upper Pittsagrove 1335 972 72.81% 205 713 11 5 4 0 0
Totals - Woodstown 2192 1205 54.97% 394 768 9 6 3 1 2
Precinct Totals 41954 20375 48.57% 6268 13149 238 128 95 55 30
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006
U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Vote for 1
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Absentee Totals ¢ 1012 0.00% 367 556 6 5 5 1 1
Provisional Totals 0 356 0.00% a0 249 5 2 0 0 0
Totals - Grand Totals 41954 21743 51.83% 6725 13954 249 135 100 56 3

- 12/7/2006 Page 6




Salem County, New Jersey

Totals - Alloway

Totals - Carneys Point
Totals - Elmer
Totals - Elsinboro

Totals - Lower Alloways Creek
Totals - Mannington
Totals - Oldmans

Totals - Penns Grove
Totals - Pennsville

Totals - Pilesarove

Totals - Pittsarove

Totals - Quinton

Totals - Salem East Ward
Totals - Salem West Ward
Totals - Upper Pittsarove
Totals - Woodstown
Precinct Totals

12772006

Registered Voters
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8038
2721
5914
1601
1569
1332
1335
2192

COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for
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1246  58.14% 507 711
2385 49.08% 1351 993
501  56.42% 261 234
599  68.46% 171 422
922  67.74% 263 640
500  59.54% 213 367
712 58.89% 360 331
932  31.70% 614 284
4452  4981% 1793 2602
1704  62.62% 704 975
2067  50.17% 1701 1221
830 51.84% 313 506
652  41.56% 345 295
558  41.89% 273 289
972  72.81% 463 490
1205 54.97% 604 579
48.57% 9493 10552

41954 20375
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General Election
November 7, 2006

Page 7




Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006

COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for 1
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Absentee Totals 0 1011 0.00% 495 478 3
Provisional Totals 0 356 0.00% 171 173 0
Totals - Grand Totals 41954 21742 51.82% 10159 11203 42
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

COUNTY FREEHOLDER
Vote for 2
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Totals - Alloway 2143 1248 58.14% 661 515 668 494 21 7
Totals - Carneys Point 4859 2385 49.08% 1425 1329 933 787 39 12
Totals - Eimer 888 501 56.42% 317 225 230 187 4 1
Totals - Elsinboro 875 599 68.46% 315 280 290 229 9 17
Totals - Lower Alloways Creek 1361 922 67.74% 501 386 474 343 15 7
Totals - Mannington 991 590 59.54% 331 274 272 218 8 4
Totals - Oldmans 1209 712 58.89% 404 357 312 238 12 5
Totals - Penns Grove 2940 932 31.70% 827 601 228 209 29 2
Totals - Pennsville 8938 4452 48.81% 2464 2306 2004 1674 74 32
Totals - Pilesarove 2721 1704 62.62% 970 730 848 654 48 1
Totals - Pittsarove 5914 2967 50.17% 1642 1392 1300 1188 46 8
Totals - Quinton 1601 830 51.84% 447 368 388 350 . 15 7
Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 41.56% 505 428 162 94 14 10
Totals - Salern West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 411 335 148 105 17 14
Totals - Upper Pittsarove 1335 972 72.81% 508 391 513 434 8 1
Totals - Woodstown 2192 1205 54.97% 785 591 524 388 36 1
Precinct Totals 41954 20375 48.57% 11760 10025 9007 7339 384 131
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Salem County, New Jersey

Absentee Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

12712006

COUNTY FREEHOLDER

Vote for 2
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0 1011 0.00% 603 522
0 356 0.00% 188 142

41954 21742 51.82% 12551 10689

General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 20086
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR ALLOWAY

Vote for 1
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Totals - Alloway 2143 1246 58.14% 585 622 14
Precinct Totals 2143 1208 56.28% 567 602 12
Absentee Totals 0 35 0.00% 17 18 0
Provisional Totals 0 5 0.00% 1 2 2
Totals - Grand Totals 2143 1246 58.14% 585 622 14
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR CARNEYS POINT
Vote for 1

Registered Voters
Ballots Cast
% Turnout

= WRITE-IN

Totals - Carneys Point 4859 2385 49.08%

Precinct Totals 4859 2282 46.96%
Absentee Totals 0 100 0.00%
Frovisional Totals 0 3 0.00%
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Totals - Grand Totals 4859 2385 4908% 1198 1136

—
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Salem County, New Jersey

. Totals - Elmer
Precinct Totals
Absentee Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

1217/2006

BOROUGH COUNCIL FOR ELMER

Vote for 2
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888 501 56.42% 274 302
888 473 53.27% 259 287
0 27 0.00% 14 15
0 1 0.00% 1 0

888 501 56.42% 274 302
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General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR ELSINBORO

Vote for 1
i
il = ~
e z
(=] < W
> b = |
T = ;
e i} 3 o w p-
o @ £ M = W
5 2 F < Z E
Q [s+] & L [T R
12 o R :4 77 <
Totals - Elsinboro 875 599 68.46% 144 444 1
Precinct Totals 875 577 65.94% 142 424 1
Absentee Totals 0 21 0.00% 2 19 0
Provisional Totals 0] 1 0.00% 0 1 0
Totals - Grand Totals 875 599 68.46% 144 444 1
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
A November 7, 2006
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR LOWER ALLOWAYS CREEK

Vote for 2
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Totals - Lower Alloways Creek 1361 922 67.74% 318 575 468 342 9
Precinct Totals 1361 792 58.19% 249 513 422 296 6
Absentee Totals 0 127 0.00% 68 59 44 46 3
Provisional Totals 0 3 0.00% 1 3 2 0 0
Totals - Grand Totals 1361 922 67.74% 318 575 468 342 9
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR MANNINGTON

Vote for 1
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Totals - Mannington 991 590 59.54% 155 207 213
Pracinct Totals 991 572 57.72% 145 201 212
Absentee Totals 0 18 0.00% 10 6 1
Provisional Totals 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Totals - Grand Totals 291 590 58.54% 155 207 213
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Salem County, New Jersey

Totals - Oldmans
Precinct Totals
Absentee Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

12/7/2006

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR OLDMANS

Vote for 1
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1209 712 58.89% 342 353 3
1209 691 57.15% 334 341 3
0 . 18 0.00% 7 10 0
0 3 0.00% 1 2 0
1209 712 58.89% 342 353 3

General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
BOROUGH COUNCIL FOR PENNS GROVE

Vote for 2
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Totals - Penns Grove 2940 932 31.70% 357 309 550 501 20
Precinct Totals 2940 837 28.47% 295 249 524 477 14
Absentee Totals 0] 83 0.00% 53 54 23 21 6
Provisional Totals 0 12 0.00% 9 6 3 3 0
Totals - Grand Totals 2940 932 31.70% 357 309 550 501 20
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR PENNSVILLE

Vote for 1
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Totals - Pennsville 8938 4452 49.81% 1884 2455 37
Precinct Totals 8938 4242 47.46% 1780 2361 36
Absentee Totals 0 188 0.00% 92 84 1
Provisional Totals 0 22 0.00% 12 10 0
Totals - Grand Totals 8938 4452 49.81% 1884 2455 37
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

_ November 7, 2006
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR PILESGROVE

Vote for 1
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Totals - Pilesarove 2721 1704 .  62.62% 773 909 5
Precinct Totals 2721 1623 59.65% 735 867 5
Absentee Totais 0 74 0.00% 35 38 0
Provisional Totals 0 7 0.00% 3 4 0
Totals - Grand Totals 2721 1704 62.62% 773 909 5

12/7/2006 Page 20




Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR PITTSGROVE

Vote for 1
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Totals - Pittsgrove 5914 2967 50.17% 1468 1430 7
Precinct Totals 5914 2870 48.53% 1426 1379 7
Absentee Totals 0 91 0.00% 38 49 0
Provisicnal Totals 0 6 0.00% 4 2 0
Totals - Grand Totals 5914 2967 50.17% 1468 1430 7
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE PITTSGROVE UNEXPIRED TERM
Vote for 1
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Totals - Pittsgrove 5914 2967 50.17% 1408 1484 7
Precinct Totals 5914 2870 48.53% 1364 1434 7
Absentee Totals 0 91 0.00% 41 47 0
Provisional Totals 0] 6 0.00% 3 3 0
Totals - Grand Totals 5914 2967 50.17% 1408 1484 7
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR QUINTON

Vote for 1
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Totals - Quinton 1601 830 51.84% 492 319 3
Precinct Totals 1601 793 49,53% 471 305 3
Absentee Totals 0 36 0.00% 21 13 0
Provisional Totals 0 1 0.00% 0 1 0
Totals - Grand Totals 1601 830 51.84% 492 319 3
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
MAYOR FOR CITY OF SALEM

Vote for 1
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Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 41.56% 531 34
Totals - Salem West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 444 25
Precinct Totals 2901 1157 39.88% 929 58
Absentee Totals 0 43 0.00% 37 1
Provisional Totals 0 10 0.00% 9 0
Totals - Grand Totals 2901 1210 41.71% 975 59
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
CITY COUNCIL FOR SALEM EAST

Vote for 1
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Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 41.56% 557 18
Precinct Totais 1569 631 40.22% 539 18
Absentee Totals 0 13 0.00% 10 0
Provisional Totals 0 8 0.00% 8 0
Totals - Grand Totals 1569 652 41.56% 557 18
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2008
CITY COUNCIL FOR SALEM WEST

Vote for 1
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Totals - Salem West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 442 21
Precinct Totals 1332 526 39.49% 417 21
Absentee Totals 0 30 0.00% 23 0]
Provisional Totals 0 2 0.00% 2 0
Totals - Grand Totals 1332 558 41.89% 442 21
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Salem County, New Jersey

Totals - Upper Pittsgrove
Precinct Totafs
Absentee Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

12/7/2006

General Election
November 7, 2006

TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE FOR UPPER PITTSGROVE

§ Registered Voters
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Vote for 2

% Turnout

72.81%
46.63%
0.00%
0.00%

61.42%
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Salem County, New Jersey

Totals - Woodstown
Precinct Totals
Absentee Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

12/7/2006

BOROUGH COUNCIL FOR WOODSTOWN

4]
t_,é Registered Voters

2192

2192

Ballots Cast

Vote for 2

% Turnout

54 .97%
51.60%
0.00%
0.00%

54.97%

& ROBIN B. WEINSTEIN

oM (@3]
w58 3 JOHNF.HALL

679

of MARK ROBBINS

5

575

MARK P. KELTY

533

General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006
STATE PUBLIC QUESTION NO. 1

Vote for 1

s 1] -

i m _mu 4 o
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Totals - Alloway 2143 1246 58.14% 751 456
Totals - Carneys Point 4859 2385  49.08% 1446 852
Totals - EImer 888 501 56.42% 301 181
Totais - Elsinboro 875 599 68.46% 369 211
Totals - Lower Alloways Creek 1361 922 67.74% 466 375
Totals - Mannington 991 590 59.54% 373 202
Totals - Oldmans 1209 712 58.89% 449 237
Totals - Penns Grove 2940 932 31.70% 564 287
Totals - Pennsville 8038 4452 49.81% 2882 1480
Totals - Pilesarove 2721 1704 62.62% 1084 587
Totals - Pittsarove 5S4 2867  50.17% 1805 1094
Totals - Quinton 1601 830 51.84% 506 299
Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 4156% 428 200
Totals - Salem West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 366 157
Totals - Upper Pittsarove 1335 972 7281% 603 327
Totals - Woodstown 2192 1205 54.97% 807 368
Precinct Totals 41954 20375  48.57% 12663 7148
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Salem County, New Jersey

Absentee Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

12/7/2006

STATE PUBLIC QUESTION NO. 1
Vote for 1

L72]

11} o]
- Z

1011 0.00% 610 258
356 0.00% 222 115

-~ o Registered Voters
Ballots Cast
% Turnout

41954 21742 51.82% 13485 7521

General Election
November 7, 2006



Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

STATE PUBLIC QUESTION NO. 2

Vote for 1
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Totals - Alloway 2143 1248 58.14% 641 564
Totals - Carneys Point 4859 2385 49.08% 1226 1064
Totals - Elmer 888 501 56.42% 265 217
Totals - Elsinboro 875 599 68.46% 310 267
Totals - Lower Alloways Creek 1361 922 67.74% 432 410
Totals - Manninaton 991 590 59.54% 338 233
Totals - Cldmans 1209 712 58.89% 382 306
Totals - Penns Grove 2940 932 31.70% 486 348
Totals - Pennsville 8938 4452 49.81% 2326 2011
Totals - Pilesqrove 2721 1704 62.62% 1006 665
Totals - Pittsgrove 5914 2967 50.17% 1563 1317
Totals - Quinton 1601 830 51.84% 428 381
Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 41.56% 373 249
Totals - Salern West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 330 185
Totals - Upper Pittsarove 1335 972 72.81% 512 414
Totals - Woodstown 2192 1205 54 .97% 748 420
Precinct Totals 41954 20375 48.57% 11007 8714
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

STATE PUBLIC QUESTION NO. 2

Vote for 1
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d il
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8 0 £
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o (v1] S m z
Absentee Totals o 1011 0.00% 443 418
Provisional Totals 0 356 0.00% 184 152
Totals - Grand Totals 41954 21742 51.82% 11634 9284
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Salem County, New Jersey

Totals - Alloway

Totals - Carneys Point
Totals - Elmer

Totals - Elsinboro

Totals - Lower Alloways Creek
Totals - Mannington
Totals - Cldmans

Totals - Penns Grove
Totals - Pennsville

Totals - Pilesgrove

Totals - Pittsgrove

Totals - Quinton

Totals - Salem East Ward
Totals - Salem West Ward
Totals - Upper Pittsarove
Totals - Woodstown
Precinct Totals

121712006

STATE PUBLIC QUESTION NO. 3

2

&
W..m
4 m
2143 1246
4859 2385
888 501
875 599
1361 922
991 580
1209 712
2040 932
8938 4452
2721 1704
5914 2967
1601 830
1569 652
1332 558
1335 972
2192 1205
41954 20375

Vote for 1

% Turnout

58.14%
49.08%
56.42%
68.46%
67.74%
29.54%
58.89%
31.70%
49.81%
62.62%
50.17%
51.84%
41.56%
41.89%
72.81%
54 97%

48 57%

YES

636
1144
247
283
356
206
342
434
2214
918
1340
376
327
299
475
691
9978

NO

570
1154
2386
295
490
279
349
409
2132
751
1532
435
285
226
458
480

9783

General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006
STATE PUBLIC QUESTION NO. 3

Vote for 1
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. (4 o0 S > 2

Absentee Totals 0 1011 0.00% 466 400
Provisional Totals 0 356 0.00% 173 166
Totals - Grand Totals 41954 21742 51.82% 10617 10349
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
CARNEYS PT QUESTION - OPEN SPACE TRUST FUND

Vote for 1

»
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d ko

e g 3

3 " E

0 ° 3

g 3 2 o

o m = E e
Totals - Carneys Point 4859 2385 49.08% 1229 1084
Precinct Totals 4859 2282 46.96% 1192 1028
Absentee Totals 0 100 0.00% 35 55
Provisional Totals 0 3 0.00% 2 1
Totals - Grand Totals 4859 2385 49.08% 1229 1084

127712008 Page 35



Salem County, New Jersey

CARNEYS PT QUESTION - FIRST AID SERVICES
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Totals - Carneys Point 4859
Precinct Totals 4859
Absentee Totals 0
Provisional Totals 0
Totals - Grand Totals 4859

12/7/2006

Ballots Cast

2385

2282
100

2385

Vote for 1

% Turnout

49.08%
46.96%
0.00%
0.00%

49.08%

>
1465

1405
58

1465

=z
854

817
36

854

General Election
November 7, 2006
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Salem County, New Jersey

Totals - Manninaton
Precinct Totals
Absentee Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

12/7/2006

General Election
November 7, 20086

MANNINGTON QUESTION - PRESERVATION OPEN SPACE

Registered Voters

9

w
-

w
<]
OO -

991

Ballots Cast

590
572
18
0

590

Vote for 1

% Turnout

59.54%
57.72%
0.00%
0.00%

59.54%

353

340

353

NO

222

219

222
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election
November 7, 2006

COUNTY-WIDE PUBLIC QUESTION

Vote for 1

o

8

0

N

d o

¢ g 3

i & 5

4 m S ~ m
Totals - Alloway 2143 1248 58.14% 613 503
Totals - Carneys Point 4859 2385 49.08% 971 1327
Totals - Elmer 888 501 56.42% 234 249
Totals - Elsinboro 875 599 68.46% 293 287
Totals - Lower Alloways Creek 1361 922 67.74% 362 474
Totals - Mannington 991 590 59.54% 313 258
Totals - Oldmans 1209 712 58.89% 313 380
Totals - Penns Grove 2940 932 31.70% 390 455
Totals - Pennsville 8938 4452 49.81% 1805 2553
Totals - Pilesgrove 2721 1704 62.62% 923 755
Totals - Pittsarove 5914 2967 50.17% 1181 1708
Totals - Quinton 1601 830 51.84% 361 448
Totals - Salem East Ward 1569 652 41.56% 312 306
Totals - Salem West Ward 1332 558 41.89% 295 229
Totals - Upper Pittsgrove 1335 972 72.81% 464 472
Totals - Woodstown 2192 1205 54.97% 677 495
Precinct Totals 41954 20375 48.57% 9237 10549
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Salem County, New Jersey General Election

November 7, 2006
COUNTY-WIDE PUBLIC QUESTION

Vote for 1
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8 S
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g = - 2 o

14 m S W Z
Absentee Totals 0 1011 0.00% 348 526
Provisional Totals 0 356 0.00% 188 153
Totals - Grand Totals 41954 21742 51.82% 9773 11228
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